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O6pa:onnu npo$u:r: Kosi\,reruqxr{ rexHr{qap IV pa:pea
HacraeHlr [peIMer: Ko:trero,noruja, neN6e otnel

l4crtutsa rtvralba

1. tr4zpaguru racry :a :y6e:
Calcii carbonas 46,009

10%gelNatriicarboxymethylcellulosum 40,00g

Glycerolum 12,009

Natrii lauryl sulfas 2,009

2. Vzpaguru co 3a KyrralLe:

Natrii hydrogencarbonas 55.009

Acidum taftaricum 20.009

Natrii sesquicarbonas 20.009

Parfem 3,009

Boja 2,009

3. Vzpaguru KpeM 3a.{uruheme:

Cera alba 12,009

Paraffinum liquidum 58,009

Natrii boras 0.809

Aqua purificata ad 100.009

4. Llzpaguru emo,nujeurHrl AHeBHT{ KpeM:

Acidum stearicum 6.00g

Paratflnr.rm liqr.ridum 36.009

Cera lanae 2.009

Cetiolum i,00g
Oleum Cacao 2,009

Glycerolum 2,009

Triethanolaminum 1,209

Aqua purificata ad 100,009

5. Vzpagutu 3arururHu KpeM 3a pyKe:

Gelatina animalis 4,009

Glycerolum 30,009

Aqua purificata 66,009

6. Wspaguru MacKy 3a nr{qe:



I

Bolus alba

Bentonit
Talcum

Amylum maydis

Zinci oxydum

Calcii carbonas

7. Wzpaautu JloclroH :a ce6opeurrHy Koxy:
Beta naphtolum

Acidum salicylicum
Glycerolum

Aethanolum concentratum

Aqua purificata

8. Wzpanuru roHHK 3a Kocy:

Acidum salicylicum
Resorcinolum

Ammonii carbonas

Aethanolum dilutum

9. tr4zpaauru ryAep 3a nr4ue:

Bolus alba

Titanii dioxydum
Glycerolum
Bentonitum

Magnesii carbonas

Parfbm

Boja
Aqua purificata

10. tr4:panurri orcrpamlrBaq raKa 3a HoKTe:

Oleum Ricini
Oleum Olivae
Acetonum

0,20g

0,50g

3,00g

10,00g

ad 100,009

1,209

1,209

0,80g

96,80g

30,00g

10,00g

20,00g

20,00g

10,00g

10,00g

? 500

) 5Oo

45,00g

10.00g
i OOovrvvS

5,00g

5,00g

1,00g

1.00g

q.s.

ad 100,009


